W Tyt

.
-

UNOFFICIAL COPY
962227931

i L

eyl

o,

“
,1

ﬂ‘us document was prepared

b& and should be returned
after recording to: 4 ,
JAY GILBERT, ESQ. / @2 N DEFT-01 RECORDING $33,50
. o . AT-01 KECORDIRG 33491
479 N. Main St., Suite 200 [ 0 CTE777 TRAN 9710 63/22/94 1506100
Glen Ellyn, IL 60137 ‘ /. . 2360d 2 BK w—-R&-2RTR1
f 7 . CO0K COUNTY RECORDER

(Reserved for Revorder's Use Only)

FERST AMENDMENT TO NOTE AND MORTGAGE

THIS FIRST AMENDIAENT is entered into as of February 6, 1996 by and beiween Circle
Christian Develapment Corporziion.an lilinois not-for-profit corporation ("Maker") and City Lands

Corporation, a Delaware corporatior. ("holder").
4‘ l )r )'T ()1

RECITALS

A. Hoider is the halder of that ceriain Protnissory Note (the “Note"), dated December 29, 1994,
made by Maker and payable o the order of Parkside ‘Terrices Limited Porinership ("Original Payee"), in the

original principal amount of $145,819.00.

B. The Note is secured by that certain mortgage (the-"Mortgage”), dated December 29, 1994,
made by Maker, as mortgagor, in favor of Original Payee, as montgupes, which Mortgage was recorded in
the office of the Cook County Recorder on August 14, 1995, as Documont No, 95-535424, and which

Mortgnge ¢ncumbers the property legaily deseribed on Exhibit A attached bereto.

C. The Note was endorsed, without recourse, by Griginal Payee 1o older and the Mortgage
was assigried by Original Payee to Holder by that certain Assignment of Mortgage, dated as of December
29, 1994, and recorded in the office of the Cook County Recorder on Februery 4, 1924, 2.5 Document No,

-/36623

D. Maker is currently in default under the Note and Mortgage. After giving vffect to all
payinents received through the date hereof, there is presently due and owing nder the Note the sum of

$121,378.90.

E. The parties desire to modify the terms of the Note and Mortgage as more particularly set
forth herein.

NOW, THEREFORE, the parties agree as follows:

L, The Note is hereby amended by changing the Maturity Date from December 29, 1995 to
June 30, 1996.

cliylamhyparksideieirchiis, fam




UNOFFICIAL COPY Yo




UNOFFICIAL COPY

2, The Mortgage is hereby amended by changing the due date of the final payment from
December 29, 1995 to June 30, 1996, or sooner as provided in the Note.

3. All references in the Mortgage to the note secured therehy, shall mean the Note as amended
by this First Amendment.

4. As amended by this First Amendment, the Note and Mortgage shall continuz to be and
vemain in full force and effect.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties have executed this First Amendment as of the date first
above writtea,

Circle Christian Development Corporation, an
Illinois n -l‘o -profit gration

By: \

Name: _Joptnl WcDC’UR*
Title: EBXSLOTIVG _DIPECWZ—

City Lards Corpora!fon, a Deiawnre Corporation

o bl
Name; SOA[D{«A 0 Fl f' 2

Tile: Asssfant  fogic dl

State of Ilinois 2 peyo e
- PI2RITN

County ot Cook )

This instrument was acknowledged before me on [AFRC (4 (S , 1996, by

Joan PADUR a5 ENSLUTWNG (o7 0~ of Circle
Christian Development Corparation, an Hiinois not-for-profit corperati

AAAMANAY

OFFICIAL SEAL %

CYNTHIA C THOMAS
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF LN i § ?{ ry pubhc
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:OH/1C  §

State of lilino AR

)SS
County of Cook )

-~ This instryment was gcknowledged before me op f é:i’( , 1996, by
_2[2?4 EQ éw} fé" Z[f) , as ;t/% of City

Lands Corporation, & Delaware corporation,

P
(/ﬁ'/)./?/!//( ({//,? o

Nof: arywl\’ubhc

OFFICIAL SEAL
CYNTHIA C THOMAS

NOTAAY PUBLIC, RTATF OF iLLINOIS
MY COMMISSION EXFRES:01/19/00

cutylashpasideicirchs. tam







R i S
Rk B RN
.

UNOFFICIAL COPY

> -

i

:'-_3

5

<

7 Exhibit A

A Legal Description

Lots 42, 43 and the Nosth 172 of Lot 44 {except the East 7 fect of said Lots) in Block 2 in Henry Waller's
Subdivision of the South 43 3/4 acres of the East 1/2 of the Southeast 1/4 of Section 8, Township 39 North,

Range 13, East of the Third Principal Metidian, in Cook County, iHlinois.

Address; 124 North Parkside
Chicago, Niinois

P.IN. 16-08-416-025

Lets 139 and 140 iiv#:airie Avenue Addition to Austin in the Southeast 1/4 of Section 8, Township 39 North,
Range 13, Bast of the Third Principal Meridian in Cook County, illinois.

Commonly kinown as:  5836-45 West Mudison

P.LN, 16-08-420-23

4 TOAP ST |

cityland\paskside\cirches. tsm




UNOFFICIAL COPY




